
Hours/Days
Full-Day (more than 5 hrs)

5 Days
4 Days
3 Days
2 Days

Half-Day (less than 5 hrs)
5 Days
4 Days
3 Days
2 Days

Preschool Only (9-11:30)
5 Days
4 Days
3 Days
2 Days

Park Street School Tuition
2024-2025

Toddlers/Littles 

$200/week
$174/week
$153/week
$102/week 

Middles/PreK

$186/week
$160/week
$135/week
$90/week

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$500/month
$416/month
$324/month
$224/month

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$280/month
$240/month
$192/month
$136/month

School Agers
Before School

$180/month
$144/month
$108/month
$72/month

After School
$180/month
$160/month
$132/month
$96/month

5 days
4 days
3 days
2 days

*School Ager summer rates follow the Middles/PreK tuition.

Before & After
$360/month
$304/month
$240/month
$168/month


