Park Street School Tuition 2024-2025				
Hours/Days	Toddlers/Littles	Middles/PreK		
Full-Day (more than 5 hrs)				
5 Days	\$200/week	\$186/week		
4 Days	\$174/week	\$160/week		
3 Days	\$153/week	\$135/week		
2 Days	\$102/week	\$90/week		
Half-Day (less than 5 hrs)				
5 Days	N/A	\$500/month		
4 Days	N/A	\$416/month		
3 Days	N/A	\$324/month		
2 Days	N/A	\$224/month		
Preschool Only (9-11:30)				
5 Days	N/A	\$280/month		
4 Days	N/A	\$240/month		
3 Days	N/A	\$192/month		
2 Days	N/A	\$136/month		

School Agers				
	Before School	After School	Before & After	
5 days	\$180/month	\$180/month	\$360/month	
4 days	\$144/month	\$160/month	\$304/month	
3 days	\$108/month	\$132/month	\$240/month	
2 days	\$72/month	\$96/month	\$168/month	

*School Ager summer rates follow the Middles/PreK tuition.